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Independence Day- Offices/Schools Closed

Teacher Institute (8am to 1pm) No Student Attendance 

Teacher Institute (8am to 1pm) No Student Attendance 

Parent Contact/No Student Attendance

First day of PreK

Full Day PD for Pre-K (8-3) No Student Attendance

Labor Day - Offices/Schools Closed

Full Day PD for Pre-K (8-3) No Student Attendance

Teacher Institute (8am to 3pm) No Student Attendance 

Columbus Day - Offices/Schools Closed

Full Day Gold Assessment Prep & PD for Pre-K (8-3) No Student Attendance

End of 1st Trimester

Send Gold Assessments Home

Full Day PD for Pre-K (8-3) No Student Attendance

Parent - Teacher Conferences, No Student Attendance 

Fall Break - Offices/Schools Closed

Last day before Winter Break

Winter Break, No Student/Instruction, Staff, all offices open 

Classes Resume

Full Day PD for Pre-K (8-3) No Student Attendance

Martin Luther King Day - Offices/Schools Closed

Full Day Gold Assessment Prep & PD for Pre-K (8-3) No Student Attendance

Presidents Day - Offices/Schools Closed

End of 2nd Trimester

Teacher Institute (8am to 3pm) Kane County ROE, No Student Attendance 

Send Gold Assessments Home

Spring Break, No Student Attendance 

NO Emergency Days used - No Student/Instruction, Staff, all offices open

Emergency Days used - Regular attendance day

Full Day PD for Pre-K (8-3) No Student Attendance

District Holiday - Offices/Schools Closed

Teacher Institute (8am to 3pm) No Student Attendance 

Full Day Gold Assessment Prep & PD for Pre-K (8-3) No Student Attendance

End of 3rd Trimester/Send Gold Assessments Home/ Last Day of classes (if no emergency days used)

Memorial Day - Offices/Schools Closed

Last possible day of school - If ALL Emergency Days are used

Wednesday, July 4

Friday, Aug. 10

Monday, Aug. 13

Tuesday, Aug. 14
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Friday, Aug. 24

Monday, Sept. 3

Friday, Sept. 21

Friday, Oct. 5

Monday, Oct. 8

Friday, Oct. 26

Tuesday, Nov. 6

Thursday, Nov. 15

Friday, Nov. 16

Monday, Nov. 19 & Tuesday, Nov. 20

Wednesday, Nov. 21 - Friday, Nov. 23

Friday, Dec. 21

Monday, Dec. 24 - Friday, Jan. 4

Monday, Jan. 7

Friday, Jan. 18

Monday, Jan. 21

Friday, Feb. 15

Monday, Feb. 18

Wednesday, Feb. 20

Friday, Mar. 1

Thursday, Mar. 7

Monday, Mar. 25 - Friday, Mar. 29

Monday, Apr. 1

Friday, Apr. 12

Friday, Apr. 19

Monday, Apr. 22

Friday, May 10

Thursday, May 23

Monday, May 27

Thursday, May 30
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JULY 18

NOVEMBER 18

MARCH 19

AUGUST 18

DECEMBER 18

APRIL 19

SEPTEMBER 18

JANUARY 19

MAY 19

OCTOBER 18

FEBRUARY 19

JUNE 19
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